BII-LLA-0224(2330) V2
LLA-H & LLA-L SERIES - LIQUID LEVEL ALARMS
The LLA-H (high level) and LLA-L (low level) series 1-Zone Septic/
Holding Tank Alarm is an indoor rated alarm panel, powered by a
standard 120VAC wall outlet. The green power LED will illuminate
(solid) when powered.
The alarm panel is equipped with audible and visual alarm indication,
activated by the float switch connected to the terminal block. A variety

 ■ LLA-L Series  uses FSC05NC Series Normally Closed
(Pump Up) Control Sensor Switch. Contacts are
closed while hanging down and will open on a rising
liquid level. Typically used for low level alarms and
fill tank
 ■ Operating Temperature: 0 - 140° F
 ■ Cable Type: SJOOW (UL/CSA), 18 gauge,
2-conductor, flexible, and water/oil resistant
 ■ Float Housing: Polypropylene
 ■ Switch Arrangement: Single Pole, Single Throw
 ■ Switching Differential: 20° total (narrow angle)
 ■ Certifications: CSA (US and Canada)
Part No. Cord Length
High level alarm, manual silence, pump down
LLA-H00 No Cord
LLA-H10 10'
LLA-H20 20'
LLA-H30 30'
LLA-H50 50'
Low level alarm, manual silence, pump up
LLA-L00 No Cord
LLA-L10 10'
LLA-L20 20'
LLA-L30 30'
LLA-L50 50'
4.99"
4.04"
Depth:1.36"
(Cover on) (Cover off) (Control Switch)